Untitled session

TIME

00:00
15'

00:15
10'

00:25
10'
00:35
10'

00:45

00:50
10'
01:00
35

01:35
15'

017:50

TITLE
Introduction

Populism poll

What is poulism

Break

Why are populist
successful?
Speech analysis

Threats of populism

01:50

v..‘ SessionLab

http://www.sessionlab.com

DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFO

The facilitaters and the participants introduce
themselves. Each participant draws or writes his first
thoughts about the topic on a piece of paper.

Populism poll: The participants use their smartphones to
answer a questionnaire about populism. Afterwards the
results will be analysed together.

Theoretical part about the term "populism"

Characteristics of populism and populist rhetoric are
discussed together using examples

shprt break
Theoretical part

Analysis of a populist speech. The participants work in
pairs/small groups. Afterwards the results are discussed
together.

Why is populism dangerous for our democracy? Threats
and risks of populism are discussed together.



Untitled session - block details

00:00

o Introduction

The facilitaters and the participants introduce themselves. Each participant draws or writes his first
thoughts about the topic on a piece of paper.

00:15

o Populism poll

Populism poll: The participants use their smartphones to answer a questionnaire about populism.
Afterwards the results will be analysed together.

00:25

o What is poulism

Theoretical part about the term "populism"

00:35
10'

Characteristics of populism and populist rhetoric are discussed together using examples

00’42 Break

shprt break

001158, Why are populist successful?

Theoretical part

%% speech analysis
Analysis of a populist speech. The participants work in pairs/small groups. Afterwards the results are
discussed together.

01:35

... Threats of populism

Why is populism dangerous for our democracy? Threats and risks of populism are discussed together.



	Untitled session - block details
	Introduction
	Populism poll
	What is poulism
	Break
	Why are populist successful?
	Speech analysis
	Threats of populism


