Untitled session



TIME TIT	LE DESCRIPTION	ADDITIONAL INFO
00:00 Introduction	The facilitaters and the participants introduce	
15'	themselves. Each participant draws or writes his	first
	thoughts about the topic on a piece of paper.	
00:15 Populism pol	Populism poll: The participants use their smartph	nones to
10'	answer a questionnaire about populism. Afterwa	rds the
	results will be analysed together.	
00:25 What is pouli	Theoretical part about the term "populism"	
10'		
00:35	Characteristics of populism and populist rhetoric	are
10'	discussed together using examples	
00:45 Break	shprt break	
5'		
00:50 Why are popu	ılist Theoretical part	
10' successful?		
01:00 Speech analy	sis Analysis of a populist speech. The participants wo	ork in
35'	pairs/small groups. Afterwards the results are dis	scussed
	together.	
01:35 Threats of po	pulism Why is populism dangerous for our democracy?	Threats
15'	and risks of populism are discussed together.	
01:50		

TOTAL LENGTH: 01:50

Untitled session - block details

00:00 Introduction

The facilitaters and the participants introduce themselves. Each participant draws or writes his first thoughts about the topic on a piece of paper.

00:15 Populism poll

Populism poll: The participants use their smartphones to answer a questionnaire about populism. Afterwards the results will be analysed together.

00:25 What is poulism

Theoretical part about the term "populism"

00:35 10'

Characteristics of populism and populist rhetoric are discussed together using examples

00:45 Break

shprt break

Theoretical part

01:00 Speech analysis

Analysis of a populist speech. The participants work in pairs/small groups. Afterwards the results are discussed together.

01:35 Threats of populism

Why is populism dangerous for our democracy? Threats and risks of populism are discussed together.